No.

RS1
RS2
RS3
RS 4
RS5
RS6
RS7
RS8
RS9
RS 10
RS 11
RS 12
RS 13
RS 14
RS 15
RS 16
RS 17
RS 18
RS 19
RS 20
RS 21
RS 24
RS 25
RS 26
RS 28
RS 29
RS 30
RS 31
RS 32
RS 33
RS 33
RS 34
RS 35
RS 36
RS 37
RS 38
RS 39

PAGE

5
5
9.3
9.3
9.2
16.1
9.3
9.2
9.3
9.3
22
22
17

13.4
15
22
9.1
9.3
10

26.1

23.1

23.1

23.1

13.3
4.2

23.1

23.1

23.1

131

13.1

21.1

211

OHM(S)
11K
36K
1(2)
1(2)
1(2)

5
82(2)
1(2)
1(2)
1(2)

12

12
80 (2)

220
75K
30K
1K
15K
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
30
1.5K
1.5K
1.5K
10

620
620

#PREV.
561898
561897
561537
561537
061976
563006
060806
061976
061976
061976
561191
561191
562108

562498
064208
065613
562470
562908
562908
562908
562908
562908
562908
562908
562908
562908
562948
562908
562908
562908
064907
064907
563205
563205

LOCATION
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RH UNDER DASH
RR JCT BOX
FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
FR TOP

FR TOP

FR TOP

FR JCT BOX
RR JCT BOX
EVAP. CPT.
RR JCT BOX
DASH

DASH

DASH

DASH

DASH

GALLEY
GALLEY
GALLEY

DASH

RR JCT BOX
GALLEY
GALLEY
GALLEY
BATT. COMPT.
BATT. COMPT.
FR. SERV. COMPT
FR. SERV. COMPT

RESISTORS NUMBER CODE

FUNCTION

FAST IDLE DDEC CONTROL
FAST IDLE DDEC CONTROL
FOG LT - RH

FOGLT-LH
CORNERING LT - LH
VOLTAGE DIV. OPEN DOOR SOL.
PARKING BRAKE STOP LTS
CORNERING LT - RH
DOCKING LT - RH
DOCKING LT - LH
DEFROSTER SPEED
DEFROSTER SPEED

FR DESTINATION SIGN

FIRE ALARM

FAN CLUTCH W/RETARDER
TIME DELAY RELAY EVAP. FAN
WORLD TR. SPEED TO DDEC IlI
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LOAD FOR RELAY CONTACT
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR LED
CURRENT LIMIT FOR RELAY
CURRENT LIMIT FOR RELAY
ABS

TRAILER ABS

PREVOST

WIRING DIAGRAM NO:

D060949

PAGE: J

REVISION
20




